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S 281
Save Our States Act

Congress: 112 (2011–2013, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Health
Introduced: Feb 3, 2011
Current Status: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.
Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.  (Feb 3, 2011) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/112th-congress/senate-bill/281 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Hutchison, Kay Bailey [R-TX] 
Party: Republican   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: Senate
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Cosponsors  (38 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Barrasso, John [R-WY] R · WY Feb 3, 2011

Sen. Blunt, Roy [R-MO] R · MO Feb 3, 2011

Sen. Coats, Daniel [R-IN] R · IN Feb 3, 2011

Sen. Coburn, Tom [R-OK] R · OK Feb 3, 2011

Sen. Cornyn, John [R-TX] R · TX Feb 3, 2011

Sen. Crapo, Mike [R-ID] R · ID Feb 3, 2011

Sen. Ensign, John [R-NV] R · NV Feb 3, 2011

Sen. Inhofe, James M. [R-OK] R · OK Feb 3, 2011

Sen. Johanns, Mike [R-NE] R · NE Feb 3, 2011

Sen. Johnson, Ron [R-WI] R · WI Feb 3, 2011

Sen. Kyl, Jon [R-AZ] R · AZ Feb 3, 2011

Sen. Moran, Jerry [R-KS] R · KS Feb 3, 2011

Sen. Risch, James E. [R-ID] R · ID Feb 3, 2011

Sen. Roberts, Pat [R-KS] R · KS Feb 3, 2011

Sen. Wicker, Roger F. [R-MS] R · MS Feb 3, 2011

Sen. Hatch, Orrin G. [R-UT] R · UT Feb 7, 2011

Sen. Boozman, John [R-AR] R · AR Feb 10, 2011

Sen. Chambliss, Saxby [R-GA] R · GA Feb 10, 2011

Sen. Collins, Susan M. [R-ME] R · ME Feb 10, 2011

Sen. DeMint, Jim [R-SC] R · SC Feb 10, 2011

Sen. Enzi, Michael B. [R-WY] R · WY Feb 10, 2011

Sen. Grassley, Chuck [R-IA] R · IA Feb 10, 2011

Sen. Isakson, Johnny [R-GA] R · GA Feb 10, 2011

Sen. Lee, Mike [R-UT] R · UT Feb 10, 2011

Sen. Lugar, Richard G. [R-IN] R · IN Feb 10, 2011

Sen. McCain, John [R-AZ] R · AZ Feb 10, 2011

Sen. McConnell, Mitch [R-KY] R · KY Feb 10, 2011

Sen. Rubio, Marco [R-FL] R · FL Feb 10, 2011

Sen. Sessions, Jeff [R-AL] R · AL Feb 10, 2011

Sen. Shelby, Richard C. [R-AL] R · AL Feb 10, 2011

Sen. Toomey, Patrick [R-PA] R · PA Feb 10, 2011

Sen. Burr, Richard [R-NC] R · NC Feb 14, 2011

Sen. Cochran, Thad [R-MS] R · MS Feb 14, 2011

Sen. Hoeven, John [R-ND] R · ND Feb 14, 2011

Sen. Murkowski, Lisa [R-AK] R · AK Feb 14, 2011

Sen. Ayotte, Kelly [R-NH] R · NH Feb 17, 2011

Sen. Portman, Rob [R-OH] R · OH Mar 31, 2011

Sen. Alexander, Lamar [R-TN] R · TN Jun 9, 2011
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Finance Committee Senate Referred To Feb 3, 2011

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Health

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

112 HR 1185 Related bill Apr 4, 2011: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health, Employment, Labor, and Pensions.

112 HR 663 Related bill Mar 4, 2011: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health, Employment, Labor, and Pensions.

Summary  (as of Feb 3, 2011) 

Save Our States Act - Delays the effective date of the Patient Protection and Affordable Care Act and the Health Care

and Education Reconciliation Act of 2010 until the date on which final judgment is entered in all cases challenging the

constitutionality of the requirement to maintain minimum essential coverage that are pending before a federal court on the

date of enactment of this Act. Prohibits the federal government from promulgating regulations under such Acts or

otherwise preparing to implement such Acts until such date.

Actions Timeline

Feb 3, 2011: Introduced in Senate
Feb 3, 2011: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.
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